LASER SORTING TO 50PPM 
PART NO. : 8281105493 DRAWING : N105493 / 2008-08-27 ITEM NO. : 4 

TARIFF CODE:7318.15.99 

2507L0084 106 105,800 PCS USD 33.0000 /MPCS USD 3,491.40 

HEAT NO : 1EB36 Manufacture Date : NOV. 11, 2025 

M6-P1.0x45 

TOTAL : 310 315,310 PCS USD 11,333.85 

SAY TOTAL USD ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE AND EIGHTY FIVE CENTS ONLY. 

PLEASE DO NOT DEDUCT BANK FEES; REMIT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE. ◎ 

◎ TERMS：T/T  30  DAYS ； DUE DATE：11-JAN-2026 

BANKING INFORMATION : 708510003135 
HUA NAN COMMERCIAL BANK LTD.,  
TUNG-KANGSHAN BRANCH 78 LIU 1ST ROAD KAOHSIUNG TAIWAN, R.O.C.